
Page 1 of 1 

 

 
 
 
 

Procurement Department Bid Section 
225 North Pearl Street 

Jacksonville, Florida 32202 
July 7, 2025 

ADDENDUM NUMBER: Five (5)   

TITLE:  Purchase of JEA’s Former Headquarters Campus - 1411940446       

RESPONSE DUE DATE: July 29, 2025     

TIME OF RECEIPT:  12:00 PM ET     

THIS ADDENDUM IS FOR THE PURPOSE OF MAKING THE FOLLOWING CHANGES OR 

CLARIFICATIONS:     

1. Change: The Response Due Date has been extended from July 8, 2025 to July 29, 2025.  The Time of 

Receipt remains the same.  

 

 

 

ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THIS ADDENDUM ON THE RESPONSE FORM 


